m1 DEPARTMENT
OF EDUCATION

Role  CARDS-CADirector County  Goodhu

School Tax Abatement Report - Six Month
Supplemental

Division of School This report applies to: Fiscal Year: 24-25
Finance January 1 2024 - June 30 2024 Form:
TaxAbatementSupport@State. MN.US Due: 7/15/2024

#®
District Number and Name County County Telephone Date
2172 KENYON-WANAMINGO Name Contact 7/8/2024
SCHOOL DISTRICT Goodhue

Part A: Net Tax Capacity

a

(5) (6)
(1) (2) (3) (4) Net Net
Net Tax School Net Tax School Change in Change in
Capacity Taxes Capacity Taxes Tax School

County / ID Abated Abated Added Added Capacity Taxes



Dodge / 20
Goodhue / 25
Rice / 66

Steele / 74

-25718

0

0.00

-3981.16

0.00

0.00

Part B: Referendum Market Value

(8)

Referendum

Market

Value

County / ID Abated
Dodge / 20 0
Goodhue / 25 -1021800
Rice / 66 0
Steele / 74 0

Total All Counties

(9)
School
Taxes
Abated

0.00

-2111.22

0.00

0.00

-6092.3¢

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
(10)

Referendum (11)
Market School
Value Taxes
Added Added
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

0.00

0.00
-25718.00

0.00

0.00

(12)
Net Change
in

Referendum

Market
Value

0.00
-1021800.0C
0.00

0.00

4

0.00

-3981.16

0.00

0.00
(13)
Net

Changes

in

School
Taxes

0.00
-2111.22
0.00
0.00

-6092.38
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